
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2024 (VN)
20-26 May 2024

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
TRAN Duc Minh VN 56 33 1.696 2 11 7 1

TRAN Quoc Anh Minh VN 52 44 1.181 2 6 5 2
LONG Phi Huynh VN 43 37 1.162 2 6 4 3

B
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 63 0.952 4 6 4 1
HAN Jeung Hee KR 56 48 1.166 2 14 6 2

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 34 57 0.596 0 5 4 3

C
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 60 54 1.111 4 7 5 1
KIM Geonyun KR 54 40 1.350 2 6 6 2
YASUMA Kaori JP 22 54 0.407 0 3 2 3

D
BAS Serdal TR 60 51 1.176 3 6 4 1

KANBARA Masataka JP 56 42 1.333 2 7 6 2
JANG Seung Ho KR 41 49 0.836 1 5 4 3

E
TAKESHIMA O JP 60 33 1.818 4 13 13 1

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tao VN 54 28 1.928 2 7 7 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 35 39 0.897 0 5 3 3

F
JEONGU Park KR 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 1

YONEYAMA Satoru JP 49 63 0.777 2 9 4 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 27 53 0.509 0 6 3 3

G
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 53 71 0.746 2 5 4 1

BROUWERS Reggy NL 56 80 0.700 2 4 4 2
SABANCI Baris TR 52 81 0.641 2 4 4 3

H
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 1
NGUYEN Thanh Tung VN 58 50 1.160 2 11 11 2
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 48 47 1.021 0 5 4 3

I
LE Quoc Ho VN 60 43 1.395 4 7 7 1
YAVUZ Tarik TR 53 38 1.394 2 8 7 2

JANG Sung Won KR 32 27 1.185 0 7 6 3

J
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 60 36 1.666 4 11 8 1

LOWE Tom DE 52 51 1.019 2 5 4 2
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 21 37 0.567 0 3 3 3

K
PHAM Duy Thanh VN 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 1

ARAI Tatsuo JP 55 46 1.195 2 7 5 2
NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 34 39 0.871 0 4 4 3

L
PARK Su Yeong KR 60 32 1.875 4 7 6 1

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 55 37 1.486 2 7 6 2
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 12 27 0.444 0 4 2 3

M
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 60 41 1.463 4 6 4 1
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 57 42 1.357 2 7 6 2
KIM Ha Eun KR 35 39 0.897 0 8 5 3

N
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 56 1.071 4 9 6 1
NOVAK Radek CZ 43 48 0.895 2 5 5 2

D AGATA Alessio IT 41 68 0.602 0 4 3 3

O
CAUDRON Frederic BE 60 38 1.578 4 7 5 1
SONG Hyun IL KR 43 38 1.131 2 5 4 2

MOULOS Vangelis GR 44 38 1.157 0 7 4 3

P
JUNG Jaein KR 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 1

PHAM Van Anh Huy VN 59 49 1.204 2 9 6 2
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 46 53 0.867 0 6 4 3
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PARK Su Yeong KR 60 32 1.875 4 7 6 1
TAKESHIMA O JP 60 33 1.818 4 13 13 2

LONG Nguyen Chi VN 60 36 1.666 4 11 8 3
CAUDRON Frederic BE 60 38 1.578 4 7 5 4
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 60 41 1.463 4 6 4 5
LE Quoc Ho VN 60 43 1.395 4 7 7 6

PHAM Duy Thanh VN 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 7
JEONGU Park KR 60 50 1.200 4 5 5 8

BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 9
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 60 54 1.111 4 7 5 10
JUNG Jaein KR 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 11
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 56 1.071 4 9 6 12

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 63 0.952 4 6 4 13
BAS Serdal TR 60 51 1.176 3 6 4 14

TRAN Duc Minh VN 56 33 1.696 2 11 7 15
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 53 71 0.746 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tao VN 54 28 1.928 2 7 7 17
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 55 37 1.486 2 7 6 18

YAVUZ Tarik TR 53 38 1.394 2 8 7 19
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 57 42 1.357 2 7 6 20
KIM Geonyun KR 54 40 1.350 2 6 6 21

KANBARA Masataka JP 56 42 1.333 2 7 6 22
PHAM Van Anh Huy VN 59 49 1.204 2 9 6 23

ARAI Tatsuo JP 55 46 1.195 2 7 5 24
TRAN Quoc Anh Minh VN 52 44 1.181 2 6 5 25

HAN Jeung Hee KR 56 48 1.166 2 14 6 26
NGUYEN Thanh Tung VN 58 50 1.160 2 11 11 27

SONG Hyun IL KR 43 38 1.131 2 5 4 28
LOWE Tom DE 52 51 1.019 2 5 4 29

NOVAK Radek CZ 43 48 0.895 2 5 5 30
YONEYAMA Satoru JP 49 63 0.777 2 9 4 31
BROUWERS Reggy NL 56 80 0.700 2 4 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
LONG Phi Huynh VN 43 37 1.162 2 6 4 33
SABANCI Baris TR 52 81 0.641 2 4 4 34
JANG Seung Ho KR 41 49 0.836 1 5 4 35
JANG Sung Won KR 32 27 1.185 0 7 6 36
MOULOS Vangelis GR 44 38 1.157 0 7 4 37
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 48 47 1.021 0 5 4 38

KIM Ha Eun KR 35 39 0.897 0 8 5 39
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 35 39 0.897 0 5 3 40
NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 34 39 0.871 0 4 4 41
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 46 53 0.867 0 6 4 42
D AGATA Alessio IT 41 68 0.602 0 4 3 43
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 34 57 0.596 0 5 4 44

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 21 37 0.567 0 3 3 45
ECKEL Sylvia NL 27 53 0.509 0 6 3 46

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 12 27 0.444 0 4 2 47
YASUMA Kaori JP 22 54 0.407 0 3 2 48


